Heves-Nógrád-megyei serdülő csapatbajnokság mérkőzéseinek adatai
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	Hazai
	
	Vendég

	
	Gyöngyös
	0,5
	-
	15,5
	Salgótarján

	1.
	Erdős Attila
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1. 
	Kovács Veronika
	1
	1
	1
	½

	2. 
	Vaspál Gábor
	0
	0
	0
	½
	2.
	Mede Marcel
	1
	1
	1
	1

	3.
	Forgács Márk
	0
	0
	0
	0
	3.
	Kovács Rebeka Zsófia
	1
	1
	1
	1

	4.
	Honti Gábor
	0
	0
	0
	0
	4.
	Fenyő Blanka
	1
	1
	1
	1

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	5.
	
	
	
	
	


1. mérkőzés
	tábla
	név
	eredmény
	név

	1.
	Kovács Veronika
	V1
	1-0
	Erdős Attila
	H1

	2. 
	Mede Marcel
	V2
	1-0
	Vaspál Gábor
	H2

	3.
	Kovács Rebeka Zsófia
	V3
	1-0
	Forgács Márk
	H3

	4.
	Fenyő Blanka
	V4
	1-0
	Honti Gábor
	H4


2. mérkőzés
	tábla
	név
	eredmény
	név

	1.
	Erdős Attila
	H1
	0-1
	Mede Marcel
	V2

	2. 
	Vaspál Gábor
	H2
	0-1
	Kovács Rebeka Zsófia
	V3

	3.
	Forgács Márk
	H3
	0-1
	Fenyő Blanka
	V4

	4.
	Honti Gábor
	H4
	0-1
	Kovács Veronika
	V1


3. mérkőzés
	tábla
	Név
	eredmény
	név

	1.
	Kovács Rebeka Zsófia
	V3
	1-0
	Erdős Attila
	H1

	2. 
	Fenyő Blanka
	V4
	1-0
	Vaspál Gábor
	H2

	3.
	Kovács Veronika
	V1
	1-0
	Forgács Márk
	H3

	4.
	Mede Marcel
	V2
	1-0
	Honti Gábor
	H4


4. mérkőzés
	tábla
	Név
	eredmény
	név

	1.
	Erdős Attila
	H1
	0-1
	Fenyő Blanka
	V4

	2. 
	Vaspál Gábor
	H2
	1/2 - 1/2
	Kovács Veronika
	V1

	3.
	Forgács Márk
	H3
	0-1
	Mede Marcel
	V2

	4.
	Honti Gábor
	H4
	0-1
	Kovács Rebeka Zsófia
	V3

	
	1. tábla
	2. tábla
	3. tábla
	4. tábla

	
	világos
	sötét
	világos
	sötét
	világos
	sötét
	világos
	sötét

	1. forduló
	V1
	H1
	V2
	H2
	V3
	H3
	V4
	H4

	2. forduló
	H1
	V2
	H2
	V3
	H3
	V4
	H4
	V1

	3. forduló
	V3
	H1
	V4
	H2
	V1
	H3
	V2
	H4

	4. forduló
	H1
	V4
	H2
	V1
	H3
	V2
	H4
	V3


